STARTNA LISTA - 15 KM - MOSKI IN ZENSKE
sortirano po Startni Stevilki

DOLZINA TEKA: 15km
ZAP.ST.5 IME

[N
QOWoONOOP~WN-

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

200 SAVIC VLADIMIR
201 STERCIN KATJA
202 SEVER RUDI
203 STANIC MARKO
204 CERNAC SIMON
205 BERNE ANTON
206 CESNIK MARTIN
207 GOMBAC MAJDA
208 BOZIC DANILO
209 HLACER DANE
210 ZUPAN UROS
211 OCEPEK JANI
212 ABRAM STOJAN
213 BEGUS VIKTOR
214 ZORKO FRANC
215 ZVANUT KLAVDIJ
217 BAN MATEJ
218 TOMSIC BLAZ
219 TERSEGLAV SIMON
220 JENSTERLE FRANCI
221 SOVINC SABINA
222 KRIVEC BRUNO
223 MILOSEV GORAN
224 ZNIDARCIC MITJA
225 KLEMEN LUKA
226 ZIDARIC MITJA
227 KAPELJ DAVID
228 HABE ROBERT
229 BISCAK LUKA
230 KRIZMAN ZMAGO
231 MRAZ BORUT
232 JURNOVIC JOSIP
233 CEVEC MIRKO
234 CUK JASNA
235 JAPELJ JURE
236 COK GIANFRANCO
237 SURINA JOZKO
238 CEH BORIS
239 SKOBERNE SLAVKO
240 KLJUN JOZE
1101 VOGRIC MIRO
1102 PLAHUTA LUCANO
1105 LICEN BENEDIKT
1107 SATLER VENO

1111 FORNAZARIC KRISTJAN
1112 JOVANOVIC MILOVAN

1113 POZAR BOJAN
1115 VALENCIC MOJCA
1116 SORLI GRZELJ KATI
1117 RADIVO MANICA
1119 TOMAZIC JOZEF

LETNIK KATEGORIJA

1943
1979
1963
1967
1975
1942
1986
1970
1956
1980
1965
1963
1952
1949
1962
1973
1978
1968
1972
1967
1967
1953
1957
1968
1980
1973
1993
1966
1980
1953
1973
1940
1979
1953
1982
1960
1972
1951
1960
1957
1958
1959
1968
1938
1973
1955
1963
1972
1958
1974
1957

| CLANI 1943-1947

L CLANICE 1973-1982

E CLANI 1963-1967
E CLANI 1963-1967
C CLANI 1973-1977
J CLANI 1900-1942
A CLANI 1983-2007

M CLANICE 1963-1972

G CLANI 1953-1957
B CLANI 1978-1982
E CLANI 1963-1967
E CLANI 1963-1967
H CLANI 1948-1952
H CLANI 1948-1952
F CLANI 1958-1962
C CLANI 1973-1977
B CLANI 1978-1982
D CLANI 1968-1972
D CLANI 1968-1972
E CLANI 1963-1967

M CLANICE 1963-1972

G CLANI 1953-1957
G CLANI 1953-1957
D CLANI 1968-1972
B CLANI 1978-1982
C CLANI 1973-1977
A CLANI 1983-2007
E CLANI 1963-1967
B CLANI 1978-1982
G CLANI 1953-1957
C CLANI 1973-1977
J CLANI 1900-1942
B CLANI 1978-1982

N CLANICE 1953-1962

B CLANI 1978-1982
F CLANI 1958-1962
D CLANI 1968-1972
H CLANI 1948-1952
F CLANI 1958-1962
G CLANI 1953-1957
F CLANI 1958-1962
F CLANI 1958-1962
D CLANI 1968-1972
J CLANI 1900-1942
C CLANI 1973-1977
G CLANI 1953-1957
E CLANI 1963-1967

M CLANICE 1963-1972
N CLANICE 1953-1962
L CLANICE 1973-1982

G CLANI 1953-1957

KLUB
AK PIVKA

CARINIK IL.BISTRICA

AK PIVKA
HYPO LEASING
HYPO LEASING
IDRIJA
TERMOFLOR
AJDOVSCINA
AK PIVKA

AK PIVKA

HITRE NOGE
KRASKI TEKACI SEZANA

LOGATEC

S\
0OS PIVKA
IDRIJA

MNZ POLICIJA
ATK MARATON KASTAV
BUC

K2 SPORT VOGRIC
DLT FILIPIDES

AK ZALEC

HITRE NOGE
HITRE NOGE

AK PIVKA
TMINSKI MIGAVCI
AK PIVKA

ZIVA VODA



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

1120 KOFOL JOLANDA
1121 MRAK BORIS

1125 KOPRIVC ROMAN
1127 SLOKAR KLAVDIJ
1131 LIPUSCEK SERGEJA
1136 VERBIC DARJA

1137 KAVS MIRAN

1138 SPADARO ROBERT
1140 FORTIN ALEKSANDRA
1141 VOLK JANKO

1143 BREZAVSCEK MARKO
1145 ABRAM MARKO
1146 GORNIK JURE

1151 PRELAZ ANDREJ
1152 PAVSIC DANILO
1154 KUHAR GORAN

1155 RESCIC IGOR

1158 VODOPIVEC UROS
1161 LESNIK IGOR

1162 KOGOJ MILAN

1166 FIDEL STANISLAV
1167 JAPELJ VENCESLAV
1171 PETROVCIC ROBERT
1172 KAUCIC MARKO
1175 ZIGON VANJA

1176 ZIGON MATJAZ

1177 PASKULIN MARKO
1179 SKRT GORAZD

1182 SKRLJ DUSAN

1183 CURK DAVID

1184 MALEC PETER

1185 SVAB TANJA

1188 BRADASCHIA SARA
1189 PISK CRISTIAN

1193 MILASINOVIC ZORAN
1198 PUDGAR DANILO
1203 DORNIK VALDA
1209 LAZAR ALBERT

1211 BOSNJAK ZORKA
1212 GABRIJELCIC MATEJ
1213 MIKUZ ANDREJ

1216 GROSAR ALJOSA
1218 BOLCINA ALOJZ
1220 VRECAR BRANKO
1221 KAVCIC RAJKO
1227 OREL MITJA

1233 CERMELJ VIKTOR
1237 LAVTAR JANEZ

1238 MRAK SRECKO

1239 ZADEL DARJO

1240 PETERNELJ MIRO
1245 TUL BORIS

1248 NEMANIC TINA

1251 NARDIN TOMAZ
1252 CARL IGOR

1256 GUSTINCIC MATJAZ

1960
1949
1964
1964
1966
1952
1957
1967
1972
1959
1953
1970
1951
1978
1956
1974
1952
1985
1962
1943
1951
1951
1958
1961
1970
1966
1973
1972
1959
1981
1979
1971
1969
1976
1962
1952
1956
1937
1977
1978
1990
1967
1969
1966
1969
1981
1957
1960
1951
1957
1953
1953
1981
1980
1967
1969

N CLANICE 1953-1962
H CLANI 1948-1952

E CLANI 1963-1967

E CLANI 1963-1967

M CLANICE 1963-1972
O CLANICE 1900-1952
G CLANI 1953-1957

E CLANI 1963-1967

M CLANICE 1963-1972
F CLANI 1958-1962

G CLANI 1953-1957

D CLANI 1968-1972

H CLANI 1948-1952

B CLANI 1978-1982

G CLANI 1953-1957

C CLANI 1973-1977

H CLANI 1948-1952

A CLANI 1983-2007

F CLANI 1958-1962

| CLANI 1943-1947

H CLANI 1948-1952

H CLANI 1948-1952

F CLANI 1958-1962

F CLANI 1958-1962

M CLANICE 1963-1972
E CLANI 1963-1967

C CLANI 1973-1977

D CLANI 1968-1972

F CLANI 1958-1962

B CLANI 1978-1982

B CLANI 1978-1982

M CLANICE 1963-1972
M CLANICE 1963-1972
C CLANI 1973-1977

F CLANI 1958-1962

H CLANI 1948-1952

N CLANICE 1953-1962
J CLANI 1900-1942

L CLANICE 1973-1982
B CLANI 1978-1982

A CLANI 1983-2007

E CLANI 1963-1967

D CLANI 1968-1972

E CLANI 1963-1967

D CLANI 1968-1972

B CLANI 1978-1982

G CLANI 1953-1957

F CLANI 1958-1962

H CLANI 1948-1952

G CLANI 1953-1957

G CLANI 1953-1957

G CLANI 1953-1957

L CLANICE 1973-1982
B CLANI 1978-1982

E CLANI 1963-1967

D CLANI 1968-1972

TMINSKI MIGAVCI
TMINSKI MIGAVCI
KRASKI TEKACI SEZANA
DLT FILIPIDES

TK KOBARID

KRASKI TEKACI SEZANA
KRASKI TEKACI SEZANA
OLIMPIA FERENZANO
HITRE NOGE, SD NANOS
AK PIVKA

SD NANOS

AK PIVKA

RAKEK

HITRE NOGE SENOZECE
TRAVNIK

DESTROYER KRANJ

SD NANOS

KRASKI TEKACI SEZ.
8D SENTVISKA GORA
AK KOPER
PRIMORSKE NOVICE
AK PIVKA

KAMSK -ZIRI

IDRIJA

IDRIJA

DLT FILIPIDES

DLT FILIPIDES

HITRE NOGE

SD NANOS

SD NANOS

DLT FILIPIDES
DLT FILIPIDES

AK PIVKA

TD BURJA VIPAVA
DLT FILIPIDES
DLT FILIPIDES

8D HOTEDRSICA
SD NANOS

8D HOTEDRSICA

TD BURJA
TACEN

8D HITRE NOGE

DLT FILIPIDES

POLJANE

KALVIN

AK PIVKA

KRASKI TEKACI SEZANA
DLT FILIPIDES

KRASKI TEKACI SEZANA
DLT FILIPIDES

SD NANOS

AK PIVKA



108
109
110
111
112
113
114

1258 LAPANJA MARINKA
1259 KORENT MARJAN
1266 MILIC RADA

1271 SKRLJ FRANC
1284 MARSETIC MARTA
1292 ARTELJ JOZICA
1300 CENDAK KLAVDIJ

1965
1959
1952
1952
1964
1959
1968

M CLANICE 1963-1972
F CLANI 1958-1962
O CLANICE 1900-1952
H CLANI 1948-1952
M CLANICE 1963-1972
N CLANICE 1953-1962
D CLANI 1968-1972

AK PIVKA
SEZANA
HITRE NOGE
KRASKI TEKACI



